lefty speed
dlr2 & sl
Owner’s Manual Supplement
120025.PDF
READ THIS MANUAL CAREFULLY!
It contains important safety information.
Keep it for future reference.
CONTENTS

HDR2P/022 ● Kit,Race-Inner:7.520” x .022”
HDR2P/023 ● Kit,Race-Inner:7.520” x .023”
HD208/ ● Kit,Outer Race Clip,5
KF119/ ● Kit,Race Clip,Metric
120025.PDF
27
ORDER
 DESCRIPTION
H-Bar dia.
(mm)
Stem
Rise°
Stem
Length ( mm)
Color
XC3 Stem-Steerer QSD090-5318/BBQ 31.8 - 5 90 BBQ
QSD100-5318/BBQ 31.8 - 5 100 BBQ
QSD120-5318/BBQ 31.8 - 5 120 BBQ
QSD09005318/BBQ 31.8 5 90 BBQ
QSD10005318/BBQ 31.8 5 100 BBQ
QSD12005318/BBQ 31.8 5 120 BBQ
QSD09020318/BBQ 31.8 20 90 BBQ
QSD10020318/BBQ 31.8 20 100 BBQ
QSD12020318/BBQ 31.8 20 120 BBQ
XC3 Stem QSC11020318/BBQ 31.8 20 110 BBQ
QSC13020318/BBQ 31.8 20 130 BBQ
QSC09020318/BBQ 31.8 20 90 BBQ
QSC08005318/BBQ 31.8 5 80 BBQ
QSC10005318/BBQ 31.8 5 100 BBQ
QSC12005318/BBQ 31.8 5 120 BBQ
QSC14005318/BBQ 31.8 5 140 BBQ
QSC09005318/BBQ 31.8 5 90 BBQ
QSC11005318/BBQ 31.8 5 110 BBQ
QSC12020318/BBQ 31.8 20 120 BBQ
QSC11020254/BBQ 25.4 0 110 BBQ
QSC13020254/BBQ 25.4 0 130 BBQ
QSC09020254/BBQ 25.4 0 90 BBQ
QSC08005254/BBQ 25.4 5 80 BBQ
QSC10005254/BBQ 25.4 5 100 BBQ
QSC12005254/BBQ 25.4 5 120 BBQ
QSC14005254/BBQ 25.4 5 140 BBQ
QSC09005254/BBQ 25.4 5 90 BBQ
QSC11005254/BBQ 25.4 5 110 BBQ
QSC12020254/BBQ 25.4 5 120 BBQ
Holey Stem QSC10035254/BBQ 25.4 35 100 BBQ
QSC12035254/BBQ 25.4 35 120 BBQ
QSC13035254/BBQ 25.4 35 130 BBQ
QSC08035254/BBQ 25.4 35 80 BBQ
28
dlr2 damper
120025.PDF
29